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VE-33205-00-00
Ash wood with rattan
Cm 54x67x77h
219 €   50 € + VAT 

1 piece available

Chay chair
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PD-02920-AN-NE
Black Ash – Cane
427 €   50 € + VAT 

1 piece available 

Folk chair
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PD-05714-FR-RO
Chair Osaka Metal Red
217 €   50 € + VAT 

1 piece available

Osaka chair
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PD-2743R-C122-AR400
Chair Babila Xl
Fabric C122
Orange Metal 
446 €   50 € + VAT 

1 piece available

Babila XL Armchair
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PD-02700-FR-00
Chair Babila 
Ash Frame 
266 €   50 € + VAT 

1 piece available

Babila chair
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IF-SD0036-00-00
Chair Dumbo
Cm 52x52x87h
324 €   50 € + VAT 

1 piece available

Dumbo chair
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PM-AARGO-100-GM
cm 45x55x81h
398 €   50 € + VAT 

1 piece available 
Fabric Blue

Argo chair
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PM-BBENKO-81-20
cm 46Χ44Χ80Η 
Natural 
736 € 50 € + VAT 

1 piece available 

B-Benko chair
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SB-28532-V440-NL
Chair Lisa Glossy Black
Cm 51x56x76h
245 €   50 € + VAT 

1 piece available 

Lisa Glossy chair
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IF-SD53-05QU-BL 
IOLA CHAIR
Cm52x58x83H
Black Lacquered Legs, Fabric Maharam Merit 035 (Cat D) 
Color Salmon
580 €  -  174 € + VAT 

5 pieces available 
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/1

2/
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25Chair  Iola70%
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HD-20430-03-12 
CHAIR CUUN NATURE 
60x62x80H
221 € - 50 € + VAT 

1 piece available
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20

25Chair Cuun
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HD-21094-03-00 
CHAIR HAPUR 
Cm55Χ49Χ82Η 
172€ 50 € + VAT 

2 pieces available 

19
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2/
20

25Chair Hapur
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LT-BAYON29-74-BL
BLACK FABRIC JULIET 29/PIPING BANKO 74
CM Ø65X60X83H
332 € 50 € + VAT 

4 pieces available
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GH - ARMCHAIR FAYE UPHOLSTERED
G353-AUT-CATA*
Cm57x58x76H
Reclaimed Wood Original Aged Patina 
Fabric Cat A
576€   -  288 €+ VAT 

8 pieces available 
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25Armchair Faye50%



17

GH - CHAIR SALLY UPHOLSTERED 
GH-G352-FUM-CATA
W49,5 X D60 X H83 CM
470 € 235 € + VAT 

4 pieces available 

GH - ARMCHAIR SALLY UPHOLSTERED 
G352A-FUM-CATA* 
W52 X D60 X H83 CM
641 € 320€ + VAT 

2 pieces available 
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25Chair & Armchair Sally50%
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Armchair Ila 

PD-02023-NE-G191
Armchair Ila 2023 
Steel frame
Cm 81 x 78 x 90H
1.684 €    674 € + VAT 

1 piece available

60%
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PD-04630-BL-00
Table Base  Step 4630
PD-D80BP-MFP-00
Καπάκι Τραπεζιού Ø80 Composite Marble
MFP Fior di Pesco
693 € - 346 € + VAT 

1 piece available

Step table50%
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PD-04795-NE-00
Table Base  Ypsilon 4 Black
PD-89X89FNI-3452
Καπάκι Τραπεζιού Fenix No 3452 cm 89X89
569 € 284 € + VAT 

1 piece available

YpsilonTable 50%
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PD-ARKD139-BI-3447
Table Arki white Base – top stone 3447
Cm Ø138x74h
1.812 €    906 € + VAT 

1 piece available

Arki Table50%
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GH-G588-OAK 
TABLE JUSTIN LARGE
Cm240x90x75H
Massive French Oak – Indoor use only
3.070 € - 1535 € + VAT 

2 pieces available 

50%
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GH-G588-AUT 
TABLE JUSTIN LARGE
Cm240x90x75H
Reclaimed Teak Authentic Grey – Indoor 
use only
2.193 € - 877 € + VAT 

1 piece available 
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25Table Justin Large60%
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GH-G026-FUM
OVAL TABLE DAN 
RECLAIMED TEAK FUME 
L260xW105xH75
2.338€ - 935 € + VAT 

1 piece available 
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25Table Justin Large60%
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BF-LAMYPRS-CAN-SA
Lounge Chair Premium S
Cm 74x80x87h
751 €   375 € + VAT 

1 piece available
Fabric faux leather orange

Lounge Chair Premium S50%
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RL-ATLV-RMX2373-DWA
Frame: Plywood and solid beech structure, 
solid beech legs
Seat & Back: Upholstered seat and back
Finish:  Available in multiple stain colours
W71 x D75xH73xSH40 
1.278 € 638 € + VAT 

1 piece available 

Atlas armchair50%
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PE-WUXI-00-00
Lounge Chair Wuxi
80x79xH75
603 €   302 € + VAT 

1 piece available 

Wuxi Armchair50%
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PE-MOLL-LC-PAD01
Lounge Chair Mollis Lc
Cm 90x90x75h
Fabric as photo
957 €   478 € + VAT 

1 piece available

Mollis Armchair50%
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VE-33217-00-00
Lounge Chair Asberg
Cm 69x80x74Η
Pine wood – Fabric
917 €   458 € + VAT 

1 piece available 

Asberg Lounge chair50%
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BF-LAGOM-14312-ASH 
LAGOM LOUNGE CHAIR
Cm76x76x70,5H
Natural Ash Wood
Fabric Class A Nino 143-12
750 € 225 € + VAT 

1 piece available

Nino 143-12
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25Lounge Chair Lagom70%
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GH-G352E-ANT-CATF
EASY SALLY ARMCHAIR
ANTHRACITE CAT F.
CM 67X79X78H
1.140 € 570 € + VAT 

2 pieces available

Easy Sally50%
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GH-G406-FUM 
LOUNGE CHAIR CAROL
RECLAIMED TEAK FUME 
W70 X D68 X H70 CM 

1 piece available 

1.198€ - 993 € + VAT 

19
/1

2/
20

25Armchair Carol50%
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ΜΥ-01103-00-00 CHAIR
Cm56x57x77H
Albizia wood & fabric grey
286€ 86€ + VAT 

1 piece available

ΜΥ-01006-00-00 STOOL
Cm50x35x45H
Albizia wood & fabric grey
160€ 48€ + VAT 

1 piece available
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25Chair & Stool70%
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SK-AJ25SU-00-00 
Lounge chair Arne Jacobsen 
SK-AJ25Y-00-00 Pillows 

1.183 €  - 355 € + VAT 

1 piece available 
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25Armchair Arne70%
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TK-BAMCHAIR-00-00 
LOUNGE CHAIR WHITE 
76x76x27/70H
Incl. white cushion in 85% cotton and 15% polyester
418 € 125 €+ VAT 

1 piece available
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25Armchair Bamboo70%
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HB-880517-00-00 
BENCH 
130X40X83Η
OAK NATURAL GREY
975 € 293 € + VAT 

1 piece available
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25Bench Bamboo70%
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SB-2584-A5DO-VA
Lounge Chair Dres Code Fashion
Cm 75x86x74
713 €   357 € + VAT 

1 piece available

fabric frame armrest

Dress Code 50%
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Kav Armchair

BF-KAV-ATH1224-LBA
LIGHT BROWN ASH WOOD
CM Ø 87X60H
924 € 277 € + VAT 

Small defect on wood
3 pieces available

70%
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SO-2439501-00-TU
SL-SISTERS POUF 
Fabric Griffon dust turquoise
L 100 x D 78 x H 42, SH 42 cm 
 605 €  -  181 € + VAT 

1 piece available 
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25Poof70%
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SO-402622-20-RE 
POUF LISBON LARGE 
Ø84x38H
482 € 145 € + VAT 

1 piece available

19
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2/
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25Poof

FE-FUJI10-PF-24 
FUIGI POUF 
CmØ67x40H
Fabric Lia 24 Giallo/black piping
Cat. L
250 €  75 € + VAT 

1 piece available

70%
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FE-BIL821-24-33 
BILLY POUF TONDO 
CmØ55x40H
Fabric Lia 24 Giallo/black piping |Cat. L
230 € 69 € + VAT 

1 piece available 
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PE – Mollis Sofa/ 320x95x68h/ Fabric Babel Bab 12
PE-MOLL1SR-L-BAB12 /RightArm Mollis Low 115X95X68H
PE-MOLL1SL-L-BAB12 /Left Arm Mollis Low 115X95X68H
PE-MOLL-BACK-BAB12 /Middle Mollis 90X95X68H
Total price:  3.207 €   1283 € + VAT 

Mollis Sofa 60%
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FE-GLOF07-3S-0S 
SOFA GLOVE
248 x 110 x 97H
Fabric as photo
4.131 € 1239 € + VAT 

1 piece available 
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25Sofa Glove70%
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ΝΧ-KUBIC SOFA MODULAR
Cm 470 x 260 x110H 
Fab cat A
4.034 € 2017€ + VAT 

Sofa Kubik

470cm

2
6

0
cm

50%
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Kibo Sofa

FV-KIBO-2X-0A
CM 204 X 94 X 82H
FABRIC CAN SNOW
1.184 € 474 € + VAT 

No  piece available

60%
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SO-23074701-00-BL
Daybed Sleep
Daybed cm L 204 D 90 H 73 SH 43 cm
Bed cm  88/176 x 200 cm
1.412 €   706 € + VAT 

1 piece available

Sleep Sofa bed50%
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HD-21249-03-01
COFFEE TABLE SQUARE BROWN
80x80x45H
655 € -  328 € + VAT 

1 piece available

Coffee Table
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50%
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HD-20380-03-31 
COFFEE TABLE BALI BLACK
Ø 80x40H
292 €  88 € + VAT 

2 pieces available

HD-20380-03-33 
COFFEE TABLE BALI BLACK 
Ø 110x40H
465 € 139 € + VAT 

1 piece available

GH-SQUARE COFFEE TABLE ARCHIE
G584-DAB
RECLAIMED WOOD ORIGINAL AGED 
PATINE – UNIQUE ITEMS WITH COLOR 
VARIATION
L75 X W75 X H32 CM
768 € 230 € + VAT 
2 pieces available

Coffee Table70%
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HD-CB0740-00-00
Φ60x45H
129 €  64 € + VAT 

2 pieces available 

50%
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HD-LY0021-00-00
Concrete Side Table Fifty
Cm Ø50x50h
87 €   43 € + VAT 

3 pieces available 

HD-26084-04-00
Concrete Side Table Out
Cm Ø50x35h
199 €   99 € + VAT 

1 piece available 

Juco Coffee Table50%
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Pedestal Out

HD-26084-04-02
Pedestal Out
Concrete 100%
Grey color
Cm D:36, H: 76
142 € - 42 € + VAT 

1 piece available 

70%
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IF-TS0111-01-WH
Side Table Illo
White Copper
1454 €  436 € + VAT 

2 pieces available 

Illo Coffee table 70%
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IF-TS0140-02-00 
SIDE TABLE MASTEA SMOKE GREY
Ø35 x 52H  
1.490 € 745 € + VAT 

1 piece available 

19
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2/
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25Coffee Table Mastea

IF-TS0141-01-00 
SIDE TABLE
MASTEA BLUE/GREY 
Ø49 x 42H  
 1.588 € 794 € + VAT 

1 piece available 

50%
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Helin Coffee Table

NO-6938-00-00
HELIN COFFEE TABLE
Dark brown 
CM Ø70X40H
867 € 260 € + VAT 
Stains on wood

1 piece available

70%
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Way Coffee Table

IX-601273-00-00
SUAR WOOD
CM Ø80X50H
325 € 163 € + VAT 

1 piece available

50%
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BF-WOODY-PL-7046 
SIDE TABLE WOODY
Grey finish 
Ø50 x 55H
376 €  188 € + VAT 

2 pieces available 
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25Side Table Woody50%
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G553-ANT
STOOL YANNE Fabric CAT A
TEAK ANTHRACITE 
Ø38 X H45 CM 
253 €  -  126 € + VAT 

2 pieces available 
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25Side Table Woody50%
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PD-OCODE-NE-00 
SIDE TABLE
cm40x40x30H
Steel frame Marble top MGC 
289 € - 173 €

2 pieces available
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ET-V50014
Side Table
Ø50X50H
solid black oak 
367 € 184 € + VAT 

2 pieces available

Side Table50%
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IX-613007-00-00
Side Table Natural way Mango
Cm Ø42x46h
144 €   72 € + VAT 

4 pieces available 

Natural Way  side table 50%
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IX-613024-00-00
Side table natural Way Mindi
Cm 40x55h
148 €   74 € + VAT 

4 pieces available 

Natural Way  side table 50%
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IF-CLO020-00-AS
Desk Jumbo
Ash wood  Finish
Rose Gold Matt Metal
3.501 €   1750 € + VAT 

1 piece available 

Desk Jumbo50%
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IF-RAMB180-ANT-WA 
RAMBLAS BUFFET
180 x 48 x 66H
Lacquered Anthracite Structure, Canaletto Walnut 
Doors
3.830 € 1915 € + VAT 

1 piece available

50%
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IF-CL200-1IRY
Desk Nami
Cm 108x50x73h
Top & Legs Flamed Oak
Under top Mustard
1.656 € 828 € + VAT 

1 piece available 

Desk Nami50%
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IF-CL0004-00-BL 
CONSOLE TOLDA
142x70X85H
Black ash – black leather
2.133 €  -  1.066 € + VAT 

1 piece available 
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25Console Tolda50%
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HD-BR0301-00-00 
SIDE TABLE CLUB BLACK
Cm40x60x80H
Mango Wood, Iron, MDF
404 € 148 € + VAT 

1 piece available
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25Side Table Club Black70%
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ΜΥ-00153A-00-00 
DESK CHAIR 
Cm48X48X74H
ASH WOOD NATURAL
132€ - 40 € + VAT 

1 piece available

ΜΥ-07203-00-00 
DESK
cm160x35x75H
Ash wood
433€ - 130 € + VAT 

2 pieces available
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25Desk

HB-880519-00-00 
DESK 
Cm110x57x75H
260 € - 60 € + VAT 

1 piece available

70%
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Helm Stool

HB-306003-00-00
ELM WOOD

CM Ø17-25X42-52H
220 € 66 € + VAT 

1 piece available

HB-305001-00-00
ELM WOOD

CM 33-53X21X51H
200 € 60 € + VAT 

1 piece available

70%



68

TK-BAMSTOOLH50-NA
Dia. 30 x H 50 cm
Bamboo stool
Handmade
76 € 23 € + VAT 

3 pieces available

EI-113675-00-00 
STOOL ARNAUD 
Cm39x31,5x43H
CLASSIC BROWN, RATTAN CANE 
WEBBING
428 € 128 € + VAT 

2 pieces available

19
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2/
20

25Stool Bam

ZU-23000-91-00
TIGA SET 
small: cm25x45H
large: cm35x52,5H
237 € 71 € + VAT 

2 pieces available

Stool Arnaud Set Tiga70%
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HB-880308-00-00
BEDSIDE TABLE
40X35X60
Oak veneer, Oak wood
247 € 99 € + VAT 

1 piece available

Bedside Table60%
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MY-00352-00-00 
SIDE TABLE
Cm75x35x52H
Metal -Yellow poplar
161 € 80 € + VAT 

1 piece available
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ET-26869-00-00 
BEDSIDE TABLE OAK MONOLIT 
BLACK METAL- SOLID OAK
48 x 48 x 51H
445 €  222 € 

2 pieces available 

Side Table Bedside Table Oak Monolit50%
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SH-BLOCK-NS-BL
Side Table Block 
Cm 40x38x54h
330 €   99 € + VAT 

1 piece available 

Block Bedside Table70%
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SH-NEWYORK-DS-RU 
OFFICE NEW YORK RUSTIC
120x50x75H 
810€  -  243 € + VAT 

1 piece available 
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25Bedside & Office New York

SH-BLOCK-NS-BL 
BEDSIDE TABLE 
Total black finish
40 x 38 x 54H
330 €  99 € + VAT 

1 piece available 

SH-BOX-NS-BL
50X40X44H , OAK/BLack
248 €  -  75 € + VAT 

2 pieces available 

70%
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Bar Stool Kak

FH-POUF05-95
KAK BAR STOOL S95
40x44x110HxSH75
Beech wood – black finish 
185 € 56 € + VAT 

6 pieces available
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25

70%
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IF-0LT04-ASH-0D 
SHIKO MAGNUM 
Ash wood base
Red fabric as photo Cat D
4.041 €  1212€ + VAT 

2 pieces available 

Maharam merit Col.39
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25Bed Shiko Magnum70%
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VD-65004-4017
Armchair Pedrera
Cm 58x62x83h
Polypropylene frame
105 €   52 € + VAT 

6 pieces available

Armchair Pedrera50%
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PD-550-NE-00
Chair Souvenir Black 550
polypropylene seat for outdoor
Cm 52,5x59x84,5
90 €   50 € + VAT 

1 piece available

Chair Souvenir
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RL-TAN-RAL7021-NA
Chair Tanin
Frame: Powder coated metal structure 
Cm 53x60x76h
RAL7021
446 €   50 € + VAT 

1 piece available

Chair Tanin
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WO-SOREN-SC-NE 
Natural flat straw/Espresso Powder Coated Aluminum Frame
W49 x D65 x H83cm
198 € 99 €

22 pieces available 

Chair Sorrento 50%
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SB-2514-ZT-MS
Chair SI-SI
Cm 62x55x80H
Wood – Dove Grey
370 €  50 € + VAT 

1 piece available 

Chair  SI-SI
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TJ-K052-00-TA
PRIMULA CHAIR 
3.5 Mm Synthetic Rope Wrapped Around A Natural 

Teak Frame

255 €   50 € + VAT 

5 pieces available 

Armchair Primula
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Chair  Akka 

RL-AKKA-00-00
Frame: Powder coated aluminum structure, solid iroko arms and legs
Seat & Back: Upholstered seat and back cushions
Cm 64x62x82h
605 €   50 € + VAT 

1 piece available
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GD-50107-51-01 
Perpetual Armchair
Teak | Golden Care Teak Shield 
Belt Webbing 131 
Cm  59x57x84Η
183 €   50 € + VAT 

3 pieces available

GD-50107-41-01
Perpetual Dining Chair
Teak | Golden Care Teak Shield 
Belt Webbing 131 
Cm  48x56x84Η
160 €   50 € + VAT 

4 pieces available

Perpetual Armchair & Chair
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WO-ISKEB-SA-CHO
Armchair Iskra
Teak- ebony color /4mm rope – sand color
Seat cushion included – color chocolate
Cm55x64x83,5H SH:44,5
409 € 205 € + VAT 

30 pieces available

Armchair Iskra50%
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TJ-K041-00-CH 
GEMMA ARMCHAIR&
TJ-K041-CU-CARC
CUSHION

Cm62x60x76H
Teak/round rope Charcoal
18 pieces available

Total : 267 €   134 €

Armchair Gemma50%
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TJ-K042-AL/TK-GRAY
LIKO CHAIR
Teak/Grey rope
cm55x60x86H
cushion not included
220 €   50 € + VAT 

3 pieces available

Armchair Liko
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TJ-K055-TA-WH
DINING ARMCHAIR GIGLIOLA 

Wide-knot woven flat rope on aluminum 
structure. Seat and legs teak wood 
TWO TONE TAUPE - WHITE WASHED
Cm65 x 60 x H83

302 €   151 € + VAT 
16 pieces available 

Dining armchair Gigliola

TJ-K055C-STINSON 
CUSHION GIGLIOLA  DINING ARMCHAIR 

FABRIC COPPACABANA
51 €   25 € + VAT 
16 pieces available 

50%
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TJ-TJ452-BEIGE
ARIEL ARMCHAIR
Teak/Rope Fabric
Cm54x57x74H  
257 €   50 € + VAT 

7 pieces available 

Armchair Ariel
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RL-CHIAEBL-PA170-7045
Chair Chia E
Cm 58X55X75H BLACK ROPE PATIO 110
RAL 7045
374 €   50€ + VAT 

1 piece available

Chair Chia
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WO-ICON-TK-CM
Original Teak/Camel Rope
Cm62x60x75H
337 € 168 € + VAT 

12 pieces available 
 

Armchair Icon50%
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Miami Relax Chair

TJ-TJ277-ST165
Miami Relax Chair
Stinson 165
134 €   67 € + VAT 

1 piece available

50%
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Armchair Dress Code 

SB-2585-T75-VT
Armchair Dress Code Basic
Cm 75X86X74,5H
DOVE GREY
326 €   97 € + VAT 

1 piece available

60%
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TJ-TJ084-00-00
AERO TABLE
Teak
Cm Ø100x76H
462 €   231 € + VAT 

9 pieces available

TJ-TJ080-130-00
AERO TABLE
Teak
Cm Ø130x76H
675 €   337 € + VAT 

8 pieces available

Table Aero50%
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Continuum Table

TJ-TJ288B-00-00
CONTINUUM SQUARE TABLE 
Teak
cm90x90x75H
535 €   96 € + VAT 

1 piece available

70%
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WO-JAMESDT240-TK-ES
Original Teak/Espresso Powder Coated 
Aluminum Frame
Cm240x100x76,5H 
1.472 € 736 € + VAT 

4 pieces available

Table James Oval50%
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TJ-P0150-00-00 
HERCULES DINING TABLE 
Teak
cm240x100x75H
1.549 €   774 € + VAT 

1 piece available

Table Hercules50%
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RL-BLOOME-123-TAN
Cm 87Χ79Χ71Η 
TAN ROPE-IROKO
1.317 €   526 € + VAT 

1 piece available

Armchair Bloome60%
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TJ-N339N1-00-00
Chair Moon 
Cm 71x73x77h
Black 
213 €  70 € + VAT 

1 piece available

Chair Moon 
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RL-CAPRI-00-00
Armchair Capri
Cm 75x80x85h
791 €   237 € + VAT 

1 piece available 

Capri Armchair70%
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TJ-ZEE-AR-TA
Armchair Lee
Cm 76x81x79h
385 €   115 € + VAT 

1 piece available 

Armchair Lee70%
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TJ-N073N1-00-BL 
KARON LC ARMCHAIR Aluminum, rope both in 
black
Cm80x61x72H

Total : 708 €  283 € + VAT 
6 pieces available 

Armchair Karon LC60%
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TJ-TJ408-00-00
BETTY SOFA
Teak – No cushion
Cm140x83x71H 
222 € 111 € + VAT 
4 pieces available
Cushion to order (200€)

Set Betty

TJ-TJ407-00-00
BETTY LOUNGE CHAIR
Cm60x83x71H  
Teak – No cushion
167 € 83,5 € + VAT 
8 pieces available 
Cushion to order (100€)

50%
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Sofa Palm

RL-PALMSF-OMNA-BL
Cm 160X70X71H
P.HERITAGE OMEGNA NATURAL CAT.C – BLACK
1.977 €   790€ + VAT 

1 piece available 

60%
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Palm Armchair

RL-PALMAR-OMNA-BL
Cm 77Χ70Χ70Η
ΥΦ. P.HERITAGE OMEGNA NATURAL CAT.C – BLACK
981 €   392 € + VAT 

2 pieces available 

60%
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Palm Coffee Tables

RL-PALMM-CA-BL
Palm Medium coffee table
Cm Φ57Χ40Η
MARBLE TOP CARRARA  - BLACK METAL
796 €   318 € + VAT 

1 piece available 

RL-PALMM-HCA-BL
Palm High coffee table
Cm Φ42Χ45Η
MARBLE TOP CARRARA – BLACK
675 €   270 € + VAT 

1 piece available 

60%
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TJ-KL0016-00-00 
DAMON BENCH
Teak
cm240x45x45H
585 €   234 € +VAT

1 piece available 

Bench Damon60%
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Bahu Side Table

GD-52106-71-01 
Bahu Side Table
Teak | Golden Care Teak Shield 
Cm  49x49x45Η
164 €   82 €+ VAT

6 pieces available

50%
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TJ-P0092-00-00
SIENA COFFEE TABLE
Teak Recycled
cm140x80x35H
612 €   367 €+VAT

2 pieces available

Coffee Table Siena60%
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WO-ORBIT60-TK-CROC
Original Teak/Croc Green Fiberglass
CmΦ60x34H
352 €   176€+VAT

4 pieces available

Coffee Table Orbit Round50%
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HG-305891-00-00 
CmΦ38X41H 
Power Coated + Hpl
 218 €   65 €+VAT
3 pieces available

HG-305894-00-00
CmΦ38X41H 
Powder coated + Natural Teak
246 €   74 €+VAT
3 pieces available

HG-305893-00-00
CmΦ38X41H –
Power Coated – White
246 €   74 € +VAT
3 pieces available

Service Table Icoo70%
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Coffee Table Delta

TJ-NE041-00-BE
DELTA COFFEE TABLE
Teak/marble top
Cm Ø90x37H
746 € 223 €+VAT

1 piece available 

TJ-NE042-00-BE 
DELTA COFFEE TABLE
Teak/marble top
Cm Ø55x45H
367 €   110 € +VAT

1 piece available 

70%
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TJ-NE015-00-00
CROSS  
Cm Ø45x55Η
147 € 74 €+VAT

5 pieces available 

Coffee Table Cross50%
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TJ-NE005A-00-00
Island Square Side Table
Cm 45x45x45h
150 € 45 €+VAT

1 piece available 

Island side table70%
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Palm Compact Comfort Bar Stool

RL-PALMCCL-MA02-BL
Cm 53X57X92H
ΥΦ. MALTA02 
White aluminum
580 €   50 €

1 piece available
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Bar Stool Sorrento

WO-SOREN-BS-NE
Natural flat straw/Espresso Powder Coated Aluminum Frame
W43,5 x D53 x H99,5cm
Finishes as photo
209 € 104 €+VAT

24 pieces available

50%
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Perpetual Bar Stool

GD-50109-01-01
Perpetual Bar Stool
Teak | Golden Care Teak Shield 
Belt Webbing 131 
Cm  50x49x100Η
193 € 96 €+VAT

7 pieces available

50%
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TJ-N351N1-00-00
Moon Barstool
Cm56x56x102H
246 € 50 €+VAT

3 pieces available

Bar Stool Moon
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Arm Lounger Doha Sun

GD-51100-51-01
LOUNGER ARM SUN DOHA
Teak | Golden Care Teak Shield 
no cushion included
Cm 200x98x18Η
727 € 290 €+VAT

7 pieces available

60%
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GD-51100-91-01
Marco Sun Lounger 
no cushion included
Rattan Synthetic (Viro) Grey/Off White
Teak | Golden Care Teak Shield 
Cm  200x70x12Η
460 € 184 €+VAT
4 pieces available

Sun  lounger Marco60%
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Lounger  Zendo

TJ-TJ325-00-00 
ZENDO 
Τeak lounger
cm65x200x35H 
440 €  176 €+VAT
Cushion not included

6 pieces available

60%
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SH-TERRA-00-00 
Iroko lounger
Cm70x200x35H  
420 € 126 € +VAT

1 piece available

Lounger  Terra70%
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TJ-TJ299-00-00
YUMI GAZEBO
Cm 255x200x200H
Total price- 3.268 € 1307 €+VAT

Recycled Teak
2 pieces available

Gazebo Yumi60%
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VD-54204-NE-00
Table Quartz 
Cm 69x69x73h Black
Plastic / Acrylic
270 € 108 €+VAT

1 piece available 

Quartz Table 50%
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Accessories
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HB-880417F-00-00 
Ø 50 MIRROR CRESCENT OAK
76 €  - 38 €

1 piece available 

50%
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Candle holder 

HD-20399-04-60
Ø30x42H –
115 €  -  57 €+VAT
1 piece available 

HD-20399-04-61
Ø30Χ42H –
107 €  - 54€+VAT
2 pieces available 

50%
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ΜΥ-01008-00-00 
MIRROR
30x25x180H
Albizia wood & concrete
690€ 345€+VAT

1 piece available

ΜΥ-01009-00-00 
HANGER
25x180H
Albizia wood & concrete
533€ 266€+VAT

1 piece available

ΜΥ-07002-00-00 
NIGHTSTAND WITH LIGHT
Ash wood & metal
53x40x130H
Colour of wire orange
425€ 212€+VAT

1 piece available

19
/1

2/
20

25Mirror Hanger Nightstand with light50%50%50%
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TK-HANGFRILL-S-NA 
LAMP SHADE NATURAL
Ø30X32H
THE LAMPSHADE IS SOLD WITHOUT BULP
60 € 36 €+VAT

2 pieces available

TK-HANGFRILL-M-NA 
LAMP SHADE NATURAL 
Ø55X45H CM
THE LAMPSHADE IS SOLD WITHOUT BULP
89 € 44 €+VAT

1 piece available

19
/1

2/
20

25Lighting50%
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HD-CL0801-00-00 
LIGHT DOUBLE BLACK
Iron, Brass
169 €  85 €+VAT

1 piece available 

19
/1

2/
20

25

ZU-53001-35-00 
LIGHT MARLON
12 x 20,5 x 20,5H
76€  -  38€+VAT

2 pieces available 

Lighting50%
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HB-991109-00-00 
MUSH TABLE LAMP MINI NICKEL
Φ25x33H
146 €   73 € + VAT

1 piece available

Lighting

HB-990604-00-00 
LAMP 
Cm30x47H
126 € 63 € + VAT

1 piece available

HB-990305-00-00
LAMP IRON BLACK 
BRASS
18x26x58H
99 € 50 € + VAT

1 piece available

50%
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ZU-53001-04-00 
PENDANT LAMP NANA
CM34X28H
76 € 38 € + VAT

2 pieces available 

19
/1

2/
20

25Lighting

HB-990711-00-00 
LAMP WHITE
Φ6x29H
67 € 34 € + VAT

3 pieces available

50%
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TK-HANG-CURVE-CL 
GLASS PENDANT LIGHT INDIA
CmØ23x43H
188 €  94 € + VAT

2 pieces available

19
/1

2/
20

25Lighting50%



133

ΔΙΑΚΑΝΟΝΙΣΜΟΣ: 50% ΠΡΟΚΑΤΑΒΟΛΗ &

ΕΞΟΦΛΗΣΗ ΠΡΙΝ ΤΗ ΠΑΡΑΔΟΣΗ ΜΕ ΚΑΤΑΘΕΣΗ ΣΤΗΝ ΤΡΑΠΕΖΑ.

ΣΤΙΣ ΠΑΡΑΠΑΝΩ ΤΙΜΕΣ ΔΕΝ ΣΥΜΠΕΡΙΛΑΜΒΑΝΕΤΑΙ Ο Φ.Π.Α.

Η ΠΑΡΑΠΑΝΩ ΠΡΟΣΦΟΡΑ ΙΣΧΥΕΙ ΓΙΑ ΈΝΑ ΜΗΝΑ

Η ΕΤΑΙΡΕΙΑ ΜΑΣ ΔΕΝ ΑΝΑΛΑΜΒΑΝΕΙ ΤΟ ΚΟΣΤΟΣ ΜΕΤΑΦΟΡΑΣ

& ΤΟΠΟΘΕΤΗΣΗΣ ΕΚΤΟΣ ΑΤΤΙΚΗΣ.

Η ΠΑΡΑΔΟΣΗ ΘΑ ΓΙΝΕΙ ΣΕ ΠΡΑΚΤΟΡΕΙΟ ΕΝΤΟΣ ΑΤΤΙΚΗΣ.

Η ΜΕΤΑΦΟΡΑ ΑΠΟ ΤΟ ΠΡΑΚΤΟΡΕΙΟ ΣΤΗΝ ΤΟΠΟΘΕΣΙΑ ΤΟΥ ΠΕΛΑΤΗ ΓΙΝΕΤΑΙ ΜΕ ΕΥΘΥΝΗ ΤΟΥ 
ΠΕΛΑΤΗ.
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